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EDUCATION THROUGH SPORT

Convenor Meetings 2014-15

Convenor meetings/workshops are important opportunities for convenors of the various sports offered
in a given season to get together to learn from one another and receive direction and training from
YRAA staff. Schedules are also set during convenor meetings. Below are the scheduled dates for the
various sports offered in the YRAA.

FALL SEASON
Football — Monday September 8", 6:00pm
Volleyball, Field Hockey, Swimming - Tuesday September 9", 1:00pm
Basketball, Soccer, Cricket, Cross Country, Rugby 7’s — Thurs Sept 11", 1:00pm

MID-SEASON
Hockey - Thursday October 9™, 2:00pm

WINTER SEASON
Volleyball - Tuesday November 4™, 2:00pm

Basketball, Curling, Wrestling, Alpine Ski, Snowboard, Rock Climbing
- Wednesday November 12", 1:00pm

BADMINTON SEASON
Badminton - Wednesday February 25", 4:00pm

SPRING SEASON
Rugby - Tuesday March 31, 2:00pm
Ultimate & Lacrosse - Tuesday April 7, 2:00pm

Soccer, Flag Football, Baseball, Slo Pitch, Track & Field, Table Tennis
- Wednesday April 8", 1:00pm



